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CALIFORNIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML

Top 28 Schools in League--6th Grade (79 Schools)

Rank

27

School

Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
The Harker School-Middle Campus

Argonaut Elementary School
Chadbourne ES

Oak Valley MS

Stratford Middle School

John Gomes Elementary School
Weibel ES

Bret Harte Middle School
Stratford School (Fremont)
Churchill Middle School

The Mirman School

Black Pine Circle School
South Pasadena Middle School
Santa Rita School

Stratford School

Viewpoint School

Peterson Middle School
Covington Elementary School
Foothill Country Day School
Hirsch Elementary School
Black Mountain Middle School
Village School

Oak Avenue Elementary Sch
Prospect Sierra Middle School
Graham Middle School

Curtis School

Stratford School

Top 49 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
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17

Student
Allison L
Ishani A
Abhijit N
Nidhi V
Daniyar A
Alex B
Gautam B
Isabelle C
Aidan D
Sequoia D
Varun F
Emma G
Aniketh T
Luke V
Tyler X
Sabrina Y
Avrick A
Taran A
Kacie H
Gokulanth M
Roopaum M
Javed M
Braden O
Harish P
Jackson S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 50066, Pasadena, California $1115-0066

Sunnyvale

San Jose
Saratoga
Fremont

San Diego

San Jose
Fremont
Fremont

San Jose
Fremont
Carmichael

Los Angeles
Berkeley

South Pasadena
Los Altos
Milpitas
Calabasas
Sunnyvale

Los Altos
Claremont
Fremont

San Diego
Pacific Palisades
Los Altos

El Cerrito
Mountain View
Los Angeles
San Francisco

School

Glenmoor School

Argonaut Elementary School
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus  Sunnyvale
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus  Sunnyvale

Viewpoint School

Sierra Canyon Upper School
The Harker School-Middle Campus

Santa Rita School

The Mirman School

South Pasadena Middle School

The Harker School-Middle Campus
The Harker School-Middle Campus
The Harker School-Middle Campus

The Mirman School

Oak Valley MS

Almond Elementary School

Viewpoint School

Stratford School (Fremont)
Compass Education Institute

Chadbourne ES
Chadbourne ES

Stratford Middle School
Compass Education Institute
Churchill Middle School
Prospect Sierra Middle School

Town

Town

Fremont
Saratoga

Calabasas
Chatsworth
San Jose
Los Altos
Los Angeles
South Pasadena
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Los Angeles
San Diego
Los Altos
Calabasas
Fremont
Dublin
Fremont
Fremont
San Jose
Dublin
Carmichael
El Cerrito

Team Score
163
163
153
153
152
150
149
149
148
147
146
146
143
143
139
139
138
137
135
135
135
131
131
130
129
128
126
126

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



17
17
17
17
17
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Dylan S
Hari S
Jastin W
Olivia X
Annie X
Deborah A
Vishnu A
Aneesh B
Krish G
Prisha J
Akshat K
Priya K
Joe L
Yixuan L
Claire L
Mirabel R
Wesley R
Alan S
Julie S
Saranya S
Kristie S
Angelina W
EllaY
William Z

Black Pine Circle School

Churchill Middle School

Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
John Gomes Elementary School

Bret Harte Middle School

Oak Valley MS

Stratford Middle School

Weibel ES

Weibel ES

Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Oak Avenue Elementary Sch

The Harker School-Middle Campus

Oak Valley MS

The Harker School-Middle Campus
Foothill Country Day School

Black Mountain Middle School

Colina Middle School

The Harker School-Middle Campus

John Gomes Elementary School

Bret Harte Middle School

Compass Education Institute

The Harker School-Middle Campus

The Harker School-Middle Campus

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML

Berkeley
Carmichael
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Fremont
San Jose
San Diego
San Jose
Fremont
Fremont
Sunnyvale
Los Altos
San Jose
San Diego
San Jose
Claremont
San Diego
Thousand Oaks
San Jose
Fremont
San Jose
Dublin
San Jose
San Jose

32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



Alameda, Contra Costa, Sacramento

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

ES SR

School

Chadbourne ES

John Gomes Elementary School
Weibel ES

Stratford School (Fremont)

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Fresno, Kern, Mendocino, Monterey, Napa, San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Barbara, Sonoma, Tulare, Ventura

Student
Allison L
Taran A
Kacie H
Gokulanth M
Roopaum M
Braden O
Harish P
Jackson S
Dylan S
Hari S
Annie X

Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont

School
Glenmoor School
Stratford School (Fremont)
Compass Education Institute
Chadbourne ES
Chadbourne ES
Compass Education Institute
Churchill Middle School
Prospect Sierra Middle School
Black Pine Circle School
Churchill Middle School
John Gomes Elementary School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Fremont
Fremont
Dublin
Fremont
Fremont
Dublin
Carmichael
El Cerrito
Berkeley
Carmichael
Fremont

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

SV I S

School

Stratford School

Colina Middle School
Roosevelt Elementary School
Oaks Christian School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW —

Student
Alan S
Jack F
David V
Tali M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

San Francisco
Thousand Oaks
Santa Barbara
Westlake Village

School
Colina Middle School
Oaks Christian School
Stratford School
Roosevelt Elementary School

Town

Town
Thousand Oaks
Westlake Village
San Francisco
Santa Barbara

Team Score

153
149
149
147

Score
35
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Team Score

126
121
115
113

Score
31
30
29
26



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML
Regional Standings

Los Angeles LA CITY, Los Angeles NE, Los Angeles NW, Los Angeles SE, Los Angeles SW

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

The Mirman School

South Pasadena Middle School
Viewpoint School

Foothill Country Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

— e

Student
Daniyar A
Alex B
Aidan D
Sequoia D
Luke V

Orange, San Diego

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Oak Valley MS

Black Mountain Middle School
Del Mar Pines Sch

Stratford School (Mission Viejo)

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN =

Student
Tyler X
Vishnu A
Yixuan L
Wesley R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Los Angeles

South Pasadena

Calabasas

Claremont

School Town
Viewpoint School Calabasas
Sierra Canyon Upper School Chatsworth
The Mirman School Los Angeles
South Pasadena Middle School South Pasadena
The Mirman School Los Angeles
Town

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Mission Viejo

School Town

Oak Valley MS San Diego
Oak Valley MS San Diego
Oak Valley MS San Diego
Black Mountain Middle School San Diego

Team Score

146
143
138
135

Score
33
33
33
33
33

Team Score

152
131
113
112

Score
33
31
31
31



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML

Placer, Santa Clara, Yolo

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
1 The Harker School-Middle Campus

3 Argonaut Elementary School

4 Stratford Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
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Ishani A
Abhijit N
Nidhi V
Gautam B
Isabelle C
Varun F
Emma G
Aniketh T
Sabrina Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Town

Sunnyvale

San Jose

Saratoga

San Jose

School

Argonaut Elementary School Saratoga
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Sunnyvale
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Sunnyvale
The Harker School-Middle Campus San Jose
Santa Rita School Los Altos
The Harker School-Middle Campus San Jose
The Harker School-Middle Campus San Jose
The Harker School-Middle Campus San Jose
Almond Elementary School Los Altos

Town

Team Score

163
163
153
150

Score
34

34

34

33
33
33
33
33
33



Rank

29

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML
Top 29 Schools in League--7th Grade (58 Schools)

School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Bowditch Middle School
Carmel Valley Middle School
Stratford School
Bret Harte Middle School
Oak Valley MS
Palos Verdes Intermediate School
Black Pine Circle School
South Pasadena Middle School
Churchill Middle School
Graham Middle School
Polytechnic School
Centerville Jr. HS
Stratford School (Fremont)
Peterson Middle School
Stratford Middle School
Black Mountain Middle School
Colina Middle School
Foothill Country Day School
Pine Valley Middle School
Viewpoint School
Pressman Academy
Stratford School
Chadwick School
St. Apollinaris School
Oaks Christian School
St. John of S.F. Orthodox Acad.
Grace Valley Christian Academy

Top 39 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Student
Sally Z
Ayush A
Rishi C
Amy F
Riya G
Aman J
Calson L
Grace L
Sam R
David S
Daniel X
Tiffany C
Ashley H
Stewart K
Audrey L
Ganesh S
Ronit S
Anthony T
Valerie W
Evan W
Sabrina Z
Aarush A
Kavan D
Sambhitha D
Akhil G
Finn H
Juliette H
Nihaal K
Jaeho L
Jermaine L
Richard L
Stephanie L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

San Jose
Sunnyvale
Foster City
San Diego
Milpitas
San Jose
San Diego

Palos Verdes Estates

Berkeley

South Pasadena
Carmichael
Mountain View
Pasadena
Fremont
Fremont
Sunnyvale

San Jose

San Diego
Thousand Oaks
Claremont

San Ramon
Calabasas

Los Angeles
San Francisco

Palos Verdes Peninsula

Napa

Westlake Village
San Francisco
Davis

School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Stratford School (Fremont)
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Carmel Valley Middle School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Black Mountain Middle School
Stratford School
Carmel Valley Middle School
Black Pine Circle School
Bowditch Middle School
Bret Harte Middle School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Palos Verdes Intermediate School
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Stratford School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Graham Middle School
Bowditch Middle School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Stratford School
Peterson Middle School
Oak Valley MS
Oak Valley MS
Black Pine Circle School
Black Pine Circle School
Stratford School
Colina Middle School
Bowditch Middle School
Bret Harte Middle School
Bowditch Middle School

Town
San Jose
Fremont
Sunnyvale
San Diego
San Jose
San Diego
Milpitas
San Diego
Berkeley
Foster City
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Sunnyvale
Palos Verdes Estates
Sunnyvale
Milpitas
San Jose
Mountain View
Foster City
San Jose
Milpitas
Sunnyvale
San Diego
San Diego
Berkeley
Berkeley
Pleasanton
Thousand Oaks
Foster City
San Jose
Foster City

Team Score
168
164
162
162
160
156
153
153
151
149
148
146
143
141
138
130
129
128
125
123
123
123
120
116
114
113
112
112
109

Score
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32



22
22
22
22
22
22
22

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Siddaaarth P
Shriya S
Kenneth S
Jeremy S
Jessie V
Katherine Z
Alex Z

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML

Centerville Jr. HS

Oak Valley MS

Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Palos Verdes Intermediate School
Graham Middle School

Carmel Valley Middle School

Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus

Fremont

San Diego
Sunnyvale

Palos Verdes Estates
Mountain View

San Diego
Sunnyvale

32
32
32
32
32
32
32



Alameda, Contra Costa, Sacramento

Top Schools in Region

Rank

School

*1
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Black Pine Circle School
Churchill Middle School
Centerville Jr. HS
Stratford School (Fremont)

Top Students in Region

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML

Regional Standings

Rank
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Fresno, Kern, Mendocino, Monterey, Napa, San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Barbara, Sonoma, Tulare, Ventura

Student
Ayush A
Sam R
Finn H
Juliette H
Nihaal K
Siddaaarth P

School
Stratford School (Fremont)
Black Pine Circle School
Black Pine Circle School
Black Pine Circle School
Stratford School
Centerville Jr. HS

Town

Berkeley

Carmichael

Fremont

Fremont

Town

Fremont
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Pleasanton
Fremont

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Bowditch Middle School

2 Colina Middle School

3 Stratford School

4 St. Apollinaris School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 David S

2 Evan W

3 Jaeho L

3 Jermaine L

3 Stephanie L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Foster City
Thousand Oaks
San Francisco
Napa

School
Bowditch Middle School
Bowditch Middle School
Colina Middle School
Bowditch Middle School
Bowditch Middle School

Town

Town
Foster City
Foster City
Thousand Oaks
Foster City
Foster City

Team Score

151
148
141
138

Score
34
34
32
32
32
32

Team Score

162
125
116
113

Score
34
33
32
32
32



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML
Regional Standings

Los Angeles LA CITY, Los Angeles NE, Los Angeles NW, Los Angeles SE, Los Angeles SW

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Palos Verdes Intermediate School
South Pasadena Middle School
Polytechnic School

Foothill Country Day School
Viewpoint School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W N -

Student
Audrey L
Jeremy S
Kai H
Jackie M
Erika W

Orange, San Diego

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Carmel Valley Middle School
Oak Valley MS

Black Mountain Middle School
St. Joseph School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student

Amy F

Aman J

Grace L

Samhitha D

Akhil G

Shriya S

Katherine Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Palos Verdes Estates
South Pasadena

Pasadena

Claremont

Calabasas

School Town
Palos Verdes Intermediate School Palos Verdes Estates
Palos Verdes Intermediate School Palos Verdes Estates
Polytechnic School Pasadena
South Pasadena Middle School South Pasadena
South Pasadena Middle School South Pasadena
Town

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Placentia

School Town

Carmel Valley Middle School San Diego
Black Mountain Middle School San Diego
Carmel Valley Middle School San Diego
Oak Valley MS San Diego
Oak Valley MS San Diego
Oak Valley MS San Diego
Carmel Valley Middle School San Diego

Team Score

153
149
143
123
123

Score
33
32
31
31
31

Team Score

162
153
128
101

Score
34
34
34
32
32
32
32



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML

Placer, Santa Clara, Yolo

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 The Harker School-Middle Campus

2 Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
3 Stratford School

4 Bret Harte Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Sally Z
2 Rishi C
2 Riya G
2 Calson L
2 Daniel X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

San Jose
Sunnyvale
Milpitas
San Jose

School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Stratford School
Bret Harte Middle School

Town

San Jose
Sunnyvale
San Jose
Milpitas
San Jose

Town

Team Score

168
164
160
156

Score
35
34
34
34
34



Rank

*1
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CAML
Top 29 Schools in League--8th Grade (58 Schools)

School
Carmel Valley Middle School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Black Pine Circle School
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Oak Valley MS
Bowditch Middle School
South Pasadena Middle School
Bret Harte Middle School
Black Mountain Middle School
Palos Verdes Intermediate School
Polytechnic School
Chadwick School
Stratford Middle School
Stratford School (Fremont)
Viewpoint School
Sierra Canyon Upper School
Winston Churchill MS
Centerville Jr. HS
Peterson Middle School
Colina Middle School
Stratford School
Foothill Country Day School
Casimir Middle School
The Buckley School
Pressman Academy
St. Albans Country Day School
Academy School
Old Orchard School
Stratford School

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Student
Vivek A
Daniel C
Alexander H
Michael J
Rishab P
Andrew P
Giacomo R
Kevin W
Daniel W
Maggie Y
Gloria Z
Ayush A
Mark H
Angela J
Bryant J
Owen J
Justin L
Edward L
Oliver N
Rohan T
Miles W
Jinhee W
Alicia Z
William Z
Rohan B
Sam H
Martin L
Phillip M
Otto R
Duncan R
Nikola S
Justin S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

San Diego

San Jose
Berkeley
Sunnyvale

San Diego
Foster City
South Pasadena
San Jose

San Diego

Palos Verdes Estates

Pasadena

Palos Verdes Peninsula

San Jose
Fremont
Calabasas
Chatsworth
Carmichael
Fremont
Sunnyvale
Thousand Oaks
San Francisco
Claremont
Torrance
Sherman Oaks
Los Angeles
Roseville
Berkeley
Campbell
Milpitas

School
Carmel Valley Middle School
Carmel Valley Middle School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Stratford School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Oak Valley MS
Carmel Valley Middle School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Carmel Valley Middle School
Carmel Valley Middle School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Carmel Valley Middle School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Oak Valley MS
Black Pine Circle School
Oak Valley MS
Bret Harte Middle School
Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Black Pine Circle School
Palos Verdes Intermediate School
Polytechnic School
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Stratford Middle School
Black Pine Circle School
Stratford School (Fremont)
Sierra Canyon Upper School
Sierra Canyon Upper School
Black Pine Circle School
Black Pine Circle School
Viewpoint School

Town
San Diego
San Diego
San Jose
San Francisco
San Jose
San Diego
San Diego
San Jose
San Diego
San Diego
San Jose
San Diego
San Jose
San Jose
San Diego
Berkeley
San Diego
San Jose
Sunnyvale
San Jose
Berkeley
Palos Verdes Estates
Pasadena
San Jose
San Jose
Berkeley
Fremont
Chatsworth
Chatsworth
Berkeley
Berkeley
Calabasas

Team Score
175
174
167
164
163
154
154
153
151
151
149
148
148
147
144
143
142
140
140
131
127
124
123
123
119
117
113
112
112

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33



25
25
25
25
25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Annika V
Esther W
Rachel Y
Kevin Y
Owen Y

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CAML

Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
The Harker School-Middle Campus
Black Pine Circle School

Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
Colina Middle School

Sunnyvale

San Jose
Berkeley
Sunnyvale
Thousand Oaks

33
33
33
33
33



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CAML
Regional Standings

Alameda, Contra Costa, Sacramento

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Black Pine Circle School Berkeley 167
2 Stratford School (Fremont) Fremont 147
3 Winston Churchill MS Carmichael 142
4 Centerville Jr. HS Fremont 140

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Owen J Black Pine Circle School Berkeley 34
1 Miles W Black Pine Circle School Berkeley 34
3 Sam H Black Pine Circle School Berkeley 33
3 Martin L Stratford School (Fremont) Fremont 33
3 Duncan R Black Pine Circle School Berkeley 33
3 Nikola S Black Pine Circle School Berkeley 33
3 Rachel Y Black Pine Circle School Berkeley 33

Fresno, Kern, Mendocino, Monterey, Napa, San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Barbara, Sonoma, Tulare, Ventura

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Bowditch Middle School Foster City 154
2 Colina Middle School Thousand Oaks 131
3 Stratford School San Francisco 127
4 Oaks Christian School Westlake Village 111

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Michael J Stratford School San Francisco 35
2 Owen Y Colina Middle School Thousand Oaks 33
3 William D Bowditch Middle School Foster City 32
4 Taj G Bowditch Middle School Foster City 31
4 IvaG Bowditch Middle School Foster City 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CAML

Regional Standings

Los Angeles LA CITY, Los Angeles NE, Los Angeles NW, Los Angeles SE, Los Angeles SW

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 South Pasadena Middle School

2 Palos Verdes Intermediate School
3 Polytechnic School

4 Chadwick School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jinhee W
1 Alicia Z
3 Phillip M
3 Otto R
3 Justin S

Orange, San Diego

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Carmel Valley Middle School

2 Oak Valley MS

3 Black Mountain Middle School
4 Stratford School (Mission Viejo)

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Vivek A
Daniel C
Andrew P
Giacomo R
Daniel W
Maggie Y

—_ e e

Placer, Santa Clara, Yolo

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 The Harker School-Middle Campus

2 Stratford MS, Sunnyvale Raynor Campus
3 Bret Harte Middle School

4 Stratford Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Alexander H

1 Rishab P

1 Kevin W

1 Gloria Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

South Pasadena

Palos Verdes Estates
Pasadena

Palos Verdes Peninsula

School Town
Palos Verdes Intermediate School Palos Verdes Estates
Polytechnic School Pasadena
Sierra Canyon Upper School Chatsworth
Sierra Canyon Upper School Chatsworth
Viewpoint School Calabasas
Town

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Mission Viejo

School Town
Carmel Valley Middle School San Diego
Carmel Valley Middle School San Diego
Oak Valley MS San Diego
Carmel Valley Middle School San Diego
Carmel Valley Middle School San Diego
Carmel Valley Middle School San Diego
Town
San Jose
Sunnyvale
San Jose
San Jose
School Town
The Harker School-Middle Campus San Jose
The Harker School-Middle Campus San Jose
The Harker School-Middle Campus San Jose
The Harker School-Middle Campus San Jose

Team Score

154
151
149
148

Score
34
34
33
33
33

Team Score

175
163
151
93

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35

Team Score

174
164
153
148

Score
35
35
35
35



